
06.06.2007
Organizators : Aldis Laiņš
Distanču priekšnieks : Aldis Lapiņš
[# 1] [# 2] [# 3] [# 4] [# 5] [# 6] 
[# 7] [D10] [D12] [D14] [D16] [D18] 
[D21A] [D21B] [D21C] [D40] [D50] [D60] 
[H10] [H12] [H14] [H16] [H18] [H21A] 
[H21B] [H21C] [H35] [H45] [H50] [H60] 

H21ADistance (1): 18 KP6,1 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  Punkti
  1. 1989 Artūrs Pauliņš            DreamTEAM   00:42:46 1000
  2. 1973 Otārs Putrālis            Smiltene    00:47:32 900
  3. 1988 Jānis Dudelis             smiltene    00:54:52 779
  4. 2561 Atis Andersons            Balvi       01:11:12 601

H21BDistance (1): 18 KP6,1 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 1937 Guntis Zīvers             Smiltene    00:53:24 1000
  2. 1965 Jānis Nulle               Blome       00:57:00 937
  3. 2338 Laganovskis Andris        AGRO Smilt  00:58:58 906
  4. 1903 Jānis Bormanis            grundzāle   00:59:34 896
  5. 2558 Ivars Stapāns             Rubate      01:02:08 859
  6. 1975 Jānis Kuprišs             Grundzāle   01:28:22 604

H35Distance (1): 18 KP6,1 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 1968 Māris Stabiņš             Grundzāle   00:56:39 1000
  2. 1956 Aigars Dudelis            azimuts     01:00:58 929
  3. 1984 Aigars Savickis           Zemessardz  01:09:18 817
  4. 2570 Dzintars Svilpis          Rauna       01:12:52 777

H18Distance (1): 18 KP6,1 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 1990 Sendijs Kangro            dreamTEAM   00:55:47 1000

D21ADistance (2): 15 KP4,5 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 1986 Vita Cīrule               Smiltene    00:43:10 1000
  2. 2559 Madara Stapāne            Rubate      00:44:50 963
  3. 1966 Videga Gaigala            Smiltene    00:49:31 872
  4.    1 Daiga Krēsliņa            Pūznis      00:51:42 835

H45Distance (2): 15 KP4,5 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 2302 Jānis Lūsa                Meridiāns   00:38:17 1000
  2. 1971 Valdis Paeglis            Azimuts     00:39:43 964
  3. 1953 Māris Lapiņš              Azimuts     00:43:50 873
  4. 1959 Andrejs Lācis             Smiltene    00:44:57 852
  5. 2353 Pēteris Kokarēvičš        Kaimiņi     00:45:49 836
  6. 1997 Juris Bērziņš             Blome       00:49:03 780
  7. 1962 Guntars Cīrulis           Smiltene    00:51:11 748
  8. 1999 Aldis Lapiņš              Azinuts     00:54:55 697

H16Distance (2): 15 KP4,5 km

Smiltenes Azimuts 9.kārta.
Lācītes, Rankas pagasts.
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###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 1936 Vents Lupkins             Smiltene    00:44:13 1000
  2. 1911 Artūrs Gulbis             Grundzāle   00:44:19 998
  3. 1992 Jānis Nulle               Blome       00:50:19 879
  4. 1908 Kristaps Sijāts           Smiltene    01:06:38 664

H21CDistance (3): 12 KP3,2 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 1905 Ingus Šeļevskis           Valka       00:36:09 1000
  2. 1958 Andris Lacbergs           Smiltene    00:43:31 831

H14Distance (3): 12 KP3,2 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
     1904 Edgars Spirido            Birzuļi     DQ      0

D21BDistance (4): 12 KP3,6 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 2347 Aiga Tamme                ind.        00:53:10 1000
  2. 2310 Antra Ķikute              Ķitkuti     01:11:51 740

D18Distance (4): 12 KP3,6 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 1995 Santa Rullīte             Grundzāle   00:59:19 1000
  1. 1987 Amanda Spunde             Grundzāle   00:59:19 1000

H50Distance (4): 12 KP3,6 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 2203 Jānis Biezais             Senjors     00:35:41 1000
  2. 2296 Anatolijs Štainmilers     Seda        00:50:44 703
  3. 1948 Andrejs Riekstiņš         Smiltene    01:02:10 574
  4. 2306 Modris Cīrulnieks         ind.        01:02:43 569
  5.  272 Andris Cekuls             Meridiāns   01:09:19 515

D40Distance (4): 12 KP3,6 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 1982 Gundega Strazdiņa         Azimuts     00:46:05 1000

D21CDistance (5): 13 KP2,5 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 2349 Līga Zušmane              Smiltene    00:37:20 1000
  2. 2289 Inga Lūsa                 j-piebalga  00:39:03 956
  3. 1939 Sandra Pētersone          Smiltene    00:40:26 923
  4. 1949 Inga Kalniņa              Smiltene    00:41:31 899

D50Distance (5): 13 KP2,5 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 1901 Andra Veita               Rīga        00:43:34 1000
  2. 2568 Irēna Bebre - Grīnberga   Palsmane    00:43:39 998

H60Distance (5): 13 KP2,5 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 2217 Guntis Upacers            senjors     00:27:04 1000
  2. 2560 Atis Anže                 Pūznis      00:28:41 944
  3. 2069 Jānis Barviķis            ind.        00:40:02 676

H12Distance (6): 7 KP1,6 km
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###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 1952 Artis Gulbis              Grundzāle   00:20:20 1000
  2. 1927 Kalvis Zeibots            Grundzāle   00:21:05 964
  3. 1906 Dāvis Ozoliņš             Grndzāle    00:21:17 955
  4. 1926 Lauris Zazerins           Grundzāle   00:21:35 942
  5. 1996 Valdemārs Nulle           Blome       00:26:31 767
     1983 Pēteris Beitiks           Variņi      DQ      0

D10Distance (7): 5 KP1,0 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 1933 Anete Čama                Grundāle    00:15:16 1000
  2. 1993 Liena Zazerina            Grundzāle   00:15:20 996
  3. 1977 Zanda Stabiņa             Grundzāle   00:15:22 993
  4. 2342 Elīna Skopāne             Birzuļi     00:19:54 767
  5. 1951 Dārta Cīrule              Smiltene    00:27:33 554

H10Distance (7): 5 KP1,0 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 2325 Emīls Ozoliņšs            grundzāle   00:15:19 1000
  2. 1950 Niks Ramanis              Grundzāle   00:17:19 885
  3. 1932 Nils Melnbārdis           Gundzāle    00:17:27 878
  4. 2326 Matīss Slikšjānis         grundzāle   00:30:36 501
  5. 2352 Ilgvars Caune             Grundzāle   00:30:45 498
  6. 2562 Armands Kļečņikovs        Balvi       00:43:36 351
     2307 Pēteris Ķikuts            Ķikuti      DQ      0

# 1Distance (H21A,H21B,H35,H18): 18 KP6,1 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 1989 Artūrs Pauliņš            DreamTEAM   00:42:46
  2. 1973 Otārs Putrālis            Smiltene    00:47:32
  3. 1937 Guntis Zīvers             Smiltene    00:53:24
  4. 1988 Jānis Dudelis             smiltene    00:54:52
  5. 1990 Sendijs Kangro            dreamTEAM   00:55:47
  6. 1968 Māris Stabiņš             Grundzāle   00:56:39
  7. 1965 Jānis Nulle               Blome       00:57:00
  8. 2338 Laganovskis Andris        AGRO Smilt  00:58:58
  9. 1903 Jānis Bormanis            grundzāle   00:59:34
 10. 1956 Aigars Dudelis            azimuts     01:00:58
 11. 2558 Ivars Stapāns             Rubate      01:02:08
 12. 1984 Aigars Savickis           Zemessardz  01:09:18
 13. 2561 Atis Andersons            Balvi       01:11:12
 14. 2570 Dzintars Svilpis          Rauna       01:12:52
 15. 1975 Jānis Kuprišs             Grundzāle   01:28:22

# 2Distance (D21A,H45,H16): 15 KP4,5 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 2302 Jānis Lūsa                Meridiāns   00:38:17
  2. 1971 Valdis Paeglis            Azimuts     00:39:43
  3. 1986 Vita Cīrule               Smiltene    00:43:10
  4. 1953 Māris Lapiņš              Azimuts     00:43:50 873
  5. 1936 Vents Lupkins             Smiltene    00:44:13
  6. 1911 Artūrs Gulbis             Grundzāle   00:44:19
  7. 2559 Madara Stapāne            Rubate      00:44:50
  8. 1959 Andrejs Lācis             Smiltene    00:44:57
  9. 2353 Pēteris Kokarēvičš        Kaimiņi     00:45:49
 10. 1997 Juris Bērziņš             Blome       00:49:03
 11. 1966 Videga Gaigala            Smiltene    00:49:31
 12. 1992 Jānis Nulle               Blome       00:50:19
 13. 1962 Guntars Cīrulis           Smiltene    00:51:11
 14.    1 Daiga Krēsliņa            Pūznis      00:51:42
 15. 1999 Aldis Lapiņš              Azinuts     00:54:55
 16. 1908 Kristaps Sijāts           Smiltene    01:06:38

# 3Distance (H21C,H14,D16): 12 KP3,2 km
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###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 1905 Ingus Šeļevskis           Valka       00:36:09
  2. 1958 Andris Lacbergs           Smiltene    00:43:31
     1904 Edgars Spirido            Birzuļi     DQ      

# 4Distance (D21B,D18,H50,D40): 12 KP3,6 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 2203 Jānis Biezais             Senjors     00:35:41
  2. 1982 Gundega Strazdiņa         Azimuts     00:46:05
  3. 2296 Anatolijs Štainmilers     Seda        00:50:44
  4. 2347 Aiga Tamme                ind.        00:53:10
  5. 1987 Amanda Spunde             Grundzāle   00:59:19
  5. 1995 Santa Rullīte             Grundzāle   00:59:19
  7. 1948 Andrejs Riekstiņš         Smiltene    01:02:10
  8. 2306 Modris Cīrulnieks         ind.        01:02:43
  9.  272 Andris Cekuls             Meridiāns   01:09:19
 10. 2310 Antra Ķikute              Ķitkuti     01:11:51

# 5Distance (D21C,D50,D14,H60): 13 KP2,5 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 2217 Guntis Upacers            senjors     00:27:04
  2. 2560 Atis Anže                 Pūznis      00:28:41
  3. 2349 Līga Zušmane              Smiltene    00:37:20
  4. 2289 Inga Lūsa                 j-piebalga  00:39:03
  5. 2069 Jānis Barviķis            ind.        00:40:02
  6. 1939 Sandra Pētersone          Smiltene    00:40:26
  7. 1949 Inga Kalniņa              Smiltene    00:41:31
  8. 1901 Andra Veita               Rīga        00:43:34
  9. 2568 Irēna Bebre - Grīnberga   Palsmane    00:43:39

# 6Distance (D12,H12,D60): 7 KP1,6 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 1952 Artis Gulbis              Grundzāle   00:20:20
  2. 1927 Kalvis Zeibots            Grundzāle   00:21:05
  3. 1906 Dāvis Ozoliņš             Grndzāle    00:21:17
  4. 1926 Lauris Zazerins           Grundzāle   00:21:35
  5. 1996 Valdemārs Nulle           Blome       00:26:31
     1983 Pēteris Beitiks           Variņi      DQ      

# 7Distance (D10,H10): 5 KP1,0 km

###  NR   Vārds                     Klubs       Rezultāts  
  1. 1933 Anete Čama                Grundāle    00:15:16
  2. 2325 Emīls Ozoliņšs            grundzāle   00:15:19
  3. 1993 Liena Zazerina            Grundzāle   00:15:20
  4. 1977 Zanda Stabiņa             Grundzāle   00:15:22
  5. 1950 Niks Ramanis              Grundzāle   00:17:19
  6. 1932 Nils Melnbārdis           Gundzāle    00:17:27
  7. 2342 Elīna Skopāne             Birzuļi     00:19:54
  8. 1951 Dārta Cīrule              Smiltene    00:27:33
  9. 2326 Matīss Slikšjānis         grundzāle   00:30:36
 10. 2352 Ilgvars Caune             Grundzāle   00:30:45
 11. 2562 Armands Kļečņikovs        Balvi       00:43:36
     2307 Pēteris Ķikuts            Ķikuti      DQ      

Šajā kartā piedalījās 71 dalībnieks
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